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CETEGO

RY 

APPLICATION 

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY  GENDER % OF MARKS 

OC-6 

OC-2  MKUPG211997 RANIYA  KAMARU OC FEMALE 73.4 

OC-3 MKUPG211979  DEBOJIT GHOSH OC MALE 63.1 

OC-4      

OC-5      

OC-6      

BC-5 

BC-2 MKUPG2125740 NAGAVINITHA. P BC FEMALE 58 

BC-3 MKUPG212141 AKKINIRAJ. K BC MALE 57 

BC-4 MKUPG2123135 SATHISH KUMAR. M BC MALE   52.1 

BC-5 MKUPG2124128 PRADEEP.  K BC MALE 51 

BCM-1 

BCM-1      

MBC-4 

MBC-3 MKUPG2125831 KARPAGA SOLAI RAJA. M DNC MALE 57 

MBC-4      

SC/ST-3 

SC/ST-3 MKUPG2124778 ARUMUGAM.  R SC MALE  46.6 

SC(A) -1 

SCA-1 MKUPG211909 SURYA. M SC(A) MALE 54 

SPECIAL QUOTA(EX-SERVICE/SPORTS/WARD/PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED/MKU WARD)-2 

EX-

SERVICE 

MAN-1 

     

WARD OF 

MKU-1 

     

 


